35
0
54
2
IS
O
/F
EM

mounted (M series) models
• Custom prong lengths available on request
• Enamel paint finish
Model Mounting
Class
WLL @ LC
(kg @ mm)
Prong DIA
(mm)
Prong Length
(mm)
Lost Load
(mm)
Unit Weight
(kg)
MRPC40-1200 Class 2 200 @ 600 40 1200 100 63
MRPC50-1800 Class 2 250 @ 900 50 1800 100 79
MRPC60-2800 Class 2 340 @ 1400 60 2800 100 113
MRPC70-2800 Class 2 510 @ 1400 70 2800 100 135
MRPC80-2800 Class 2 850 @ 1400 80 2800 100 160
ROLL PRONGS
FORKLIFT CARRIAGE MOUNT